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St. no.Name Leg time Total time

V36
1.  ĶNSS 2

71 Kristofers Bindemanis 00:18:21 (1) 00:18:21 (1)
72 Einārs Mizovskis 00:23:05 (1) 00:41:26 (1)
73 Maksims Maslovs 00:17:47 (1) 00:59:13 (1)

V60
1.  ĶNSS

61 Uldis Puzaks 00:15:10 (2) 00:15:10 (2)
62 Edgars Maculēvičs 00:20:51 (3) 00:36:01 (3)
63Niklāvs Boļšis 00:14:53 (1) 00:50:54 (1)

2.  DHL Express MTB Team
131 Uldis Stupelis 00:17:42 (3) 00:17:42 (3)
132 Hayden Vermeulen 00:18:10 (1) 00:35:52 (2)
133 Andis Ansulis 00:15:32 (2) 00:51:24 (2)

3.  Vecpuiši I
11 Toms Knostenbergs 00:13:59 (1) 00:13:59 (1)
12 Didzis Podnieks 00:19:49 (2) 00:33:48 (1)
13 Artūrs Drozdovskis 00:20:03 (6) 00:53:51 (3)

4.  Kaimiņi
91 Edmunds Zommers 00:18:47 (5) 00:18:47 (5)
92Ģirts Berbrovskis 00:26:20 (6) 00:45:07 (4)
93 Juris Balodis 00:17:34 (3) 01:02:41 (4)

5.  Vepuiši III
31 Edgars Biezaitis 00:22:59 (6) 00:22:59 (6)
32Nauris Ivanāns 00:24:06 (4) 00:47:05 (5)
33 Oskars Pakers 00:19:04 (4) 01:06:09 (5)

6.  Kusties!
141 Juris Žilko 00:17:59 (4) 00:17:59 (4)
142 Matīss Žilko 00:30:27 (7) 00:48:26 (6)
143 Kaspars Polmanis 00:19:23 (5) 01:07:49 (6)

7.  Vecpuiši II
21 Kaspars Kurms 00:25:30 (7) 00:25:30 (7)
22 Mārtiņš Vīndedzis 00:24:18 (5) 00:49:48 (7)
23 Reinis Pakers 00:20:45 (7) 01:10:33 (7)

     ViVoArt
Vitālijs Popovs DISQ
Vladimirs Popovs DISQ
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S60
1.  3G

81 Katrīna Gatere 00:23:49 (1) 00:23:49 (1)
82 Elīna Gatere 00:29:12 (1) 00:53:01 (1)
83 Karlīna Gatere 00:31:12 (1) 01:24:13 (1)

S150
1.  ZVAIGŽŅU TRIO

111 Lauma Žilko 00:25:46 (1) 00:25:46 (1)
112 Andra Vanaga 00:36:05 (1) 01:01:51 (1)
113 Monika Brālis 00:31:16 (1) 01:33:07 (1)

MIX36
     SUPER SPORTISTI

Laura Matisone DISQ
Aldis Matisons DISQ
Edgars Bagirovs DISQ

MIX60
1.  Gandrs-MERIDA

41 Aleksandrs Lavišs 00:13:50 (1) 00:13:50 (1)
42 Marina Barzilova 00:18:51 (1) 00:32:41 (1)
43 Edgars Lukjanovičs 00:15:31 (1) 00:48:12 (1)

2.  Nice team
121 Krista Ratniece 00:22:16 (2) 00:22:16 (2)
122 Viesturs Kudulis 00:28:00 (3) 00:50:16 (2)
123 Jānis Ratnieks 00:20:43 (3) 01:10:59 (2)

3.  Baldones lauvas
101 Signe Jonele 00:33:24 (3) 00:33:24 (3)
102 Ilze Liepkalne 00:27:13 (2) 01:00:37 (3)
103 Gunārs Slaide 00:19:14 (2) 01:19:51 (3)

MIX110
1.  E2J

51 Jānis Vējons 00:16:05 (1) 00:16:05 (1)
52 Elīna Banga 00:20:17 (1) 00:36:22 (1)
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53 Jānis Vējons 00:16:12 (1) 00:52:34 (1)


